1/12/04

01-14-2004

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
California Medical Review, Inc.	Name: Lumetra
One Sansome Street, Suite 600	Internal
San Francisco, CA 94104	Address:
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: One Sansome Street, Suite 600
General Partnership Limited Partnership	City: San Francisco State: California Zip: 94104
Corporation-State California	City: San Francisco State. Camorina 2:p. 94104
Other California non-profit mutual benefit	Individual(s) citizenship
-	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes ho	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State
Security Agreement	Other California non-profit mutual benefit corp
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: October 4, 2003	representative designation is attached: 4 Yes 4 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: October 4, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
76/527,195	2,635,885
Additional number(s) a	ttached 🔽 Yes 🛂 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
7	registrations involved.
Name: Bernard R. Gans	65.00
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$65.00
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Jeffer, Mangels, Butler & Marmaro LLP,	8. Deposit account number:
1900 Avenue of the Stars, Seventh Floor	10-0440
City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip: 90067	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	- ITHO OF ACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Bernard R. Gans	January 6, 2004

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522 40.04 approximate 40.04 approximation 40.04 approximation 40.05 approximation 40.04 ap

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002896 FRAME: 0059

ULI-21-2003 15:59

C I OTH-TIKH 110N

916 441 6429. P. 04/04 in the State of California

OCT 1 4 2003

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA MEDICAL REVIEW, INC.,

KEVIN SHELLEY Secretary of State

A CALIFORNIA NONPROFIT MUTUAL BENEFIT CORPORATION

The undersigned hereby certify that:

- 1. They are the President and the Secretary, respectively, of California Medical Review, Inc., a California nonprofit mutual benefit corporation.
- 2. Article One of the Articles of Incorporation of the corporation shall be amended to read as follows:

"The name of this corporation is Lumetra"?

- 3. The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of the Members.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this Certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Date: October 4 2003

QUELLEN H. ROSS,

President

GERARD W. FRANK

Secretary

VTS 326201.v2 59638-0003 10/02/03

RECORDED: 01/12/2004



TOTAL P.04

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002896 FRAME: 0060